The New Choice
2
SinterGrip: The New Choice
Our new product  SinterGrip is born to satisfy
the current need to clamp a workpiece for very
few millimeters (with SinterGrip 3,5 mm
clamping surface), and this for the following
reasons:

58450119 - set 10 inserts STD • Set 10 Einsätze STD
58450219 - set 10 screws VTX30 • Set 10 Schrauben VTX30
Order example for jaws • • Bestellbeispiel für Backen
58452219 - pair of jaws All in One • Paar Spannbacken All in One
58450119 - set 10 inserts STD • Set 10. Einsätze STD
58450519 - kit 10 protection inserts in aluminum
Kit 10 Einsätze zum Schutz der Plattensitze aus ALU
APS
Automatic Positioning System
FMS
Cubi
Tombstones
TC
Morse TC
TC vises
MC
Morse MC
MC vises
LC
Morse LC
LC vises
CLAK SYSTEM
Cambio rapido
Quick change
CIVI 2000
Multibloccaggio
Multiple clamping
CAM SYSTEM
Bloccaggio eccentrico
Eccentric clamping devices
MR
Morse di rettifica
Grinding clamping equipment
FAST CLAMP
Elementi di bloccaggio
Clamping elements
TOUCHDEX
Tavole indexate
Indexing tables
GENIUS
Morsa per 5 assi
5 axis vise
Vari CLAMP
Morse con moltiplicatore
Vises with clamping
force multiplier
DUO - LOCK
Morse  a doppio bloccaggio
Double clamping
Sistemi modulari di bloccaggio
Modular clamping system
Azienda con Sistema di gestione per la qualità
UNI EN ISO 9001:2008
Certificato da DNV
OFFICINA MECCANICA LOMBARDA S.p.A.
Via Cristoforo Colombo 5 - 27020 Travacò Siccomario (PV) Italy
Tel.: +39 0382 559613 - Fax: +39 0382 559942 - Email: omlspa@omlspa.it - www.omlspa.it
Group
CODE 10 70 58 59 - printed May 2013